
Liz Allen 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Public Participation Modeling  
Chad Kruger 
lizb.allen@email.wsu.edu 

Iqbal Singh Aujla 
WSU  
Ph.D. Student 
Soil Borne Pathogens & Stripe Rust 
Dr. Timothy Paulitz 
iqbal.aujla@email.wsu.edu 

Leigh Bernacchi 
UI 
Post-Doc 
Social Science & Communication 
Dr. J.D. Wulfhorst 
lbernacchi@uidaho.edu 

Jinshu (Jackie) Chi 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Carbon & Water Fluxes 
Dr. Lamb & Dr. Pressley 
jinshu.chi@email.wsu.edu 

Hilary Donlon 
UI 
M.S. Student 
Economics & Longitudinal Surveys 
Dr. Kate Painter 
hmdonlon@gmail.com 

Ed Flathers 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Research Data Repository 
Dr. Paul Gessler 
flathers@uidaho.edu 

Taylor Beard 
WSU 
M.S. Student 
Crop Residues & Soil Quality 
Dr. William Pan 
taylor.beard@email.wsu.edu 

Ryan Boylan 
UI 
M.S. Student 
Hydrologic Carbon Fluxes 
Dr. Erin Brooks 
boyl9342@uidaho.edu 

Paige Farrell 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Modeling Extreme Precip. Events 
Dr. John Abatzoglou 
pdf7988@gmail.com 

Nathaniel Foote 
UI 
M.S. Student 
Cereal Leaf Beetle 
Dr. Sanford Eigenbrode 
foot2969@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Thomas (Seth) Davis 
UI  
Post-Doc 
Insect Population Dynamics 
Dr. Sanford Eigenbrode 
thomasd@uidaho.edu 

Tabitha Brown 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Mgt. Implications for Soil C & N 
Dr. David Huggins 
tabitha_brown@wsu.edu 

Katherine Hegewisch 
UI 
Post-Doc 
Downscaling CC Model Outputs 
Dr. Sanford Eigenbrode 
foot2969@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Rajan Ghimire 
OSU 
Post-Doc 
Cropping Systems, Agronomy, Soil 
Dr. Stephen Machado 
rajan.ghimire@oregonstate.edu 
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Tina Karimi 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Assessment of Crop Yields & GHG 
Dr. Claudio Stockle 
tina.karimi@email.wsu.edu 

Kirill Kostyanovsky 
WSU 
Post-Doc 
GHG Monitoring (Static Chambers) 
Dr. David Huggins 
kkostya@vt.edu 

Harsimran Kaur 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Land Use Classification & AEZs 
Dr. Huggins & Dr. Stockle 
hkharsimran@gmail.com 

Nevin Lawrence 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
CC & Bromus tectorum 
Dr. Ian Burke 
nevin.lawrence@email.wsu.edu 

Jason Morrow 
WSU 
M.S. Student 
Soil Health 
Dr. David Huggins 
jgmorrow75@yahoo.com 

Honliang Zhang 
OSU 
Ph.D. Student 
CC Impact & Adaptation in Wheat 
Dr. John Antle 
hongliangzhang08@gmail.com 

Chelsea Walsh 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Earthworms & Climate Change 
Dr. Jodi Johnson-Maynard 
cowalsh@gmail.com 

Linda Urban  
BSU 
M.S. Student 
Ethnography & Change Mgt.  
Dr. David Meyer 
lurban@earthlink.net 

Jianhong (Elena) Mu 
OSU 
Post-Doc 
Economic Assessment 
Dr. John Antle 
mujh1024@gmail.com 

Tai McClellan 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Cropping Systems Nitrogen Cycling 
Dr. William Pan 
taimcclellan@gmail.com 

Sihan (Meredith) Li 
OSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Regional Scale Climate Modeling 
Dr. Philip Mote 
sli@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Lauren Parker 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Hydroclimatology 
Dr. John Abatzoglou 
park2284@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Sarah Waldo 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
GHG Monitoring (Flux Towers) 
Dr. Lamb & Dr. Pressley 
sarah.waldo@email.wsu.edu 

Troy White 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Ag/Climate Science Education 
Dr. Kattlyn Wolf 
pwhite@uidaho.edu 

Isaac Madsen 
WSU 
Ph.D. Student 
Irrigated Nitrogen Cover Crops 
Dr. William Pan 
isaac.madsen@email.wsu.edu 

Troy Magney 
UI 
Ph.D. Student 
Remote Sensing 
Dr. Lee Vierling 
tmagney@uidaho.edu 

John Merickel 
UI 
M.S. Student 
Statistical Analysis of Aphid Data 
Dr. Bahman Shafii 
meri8103@vandals.uidaho.edu 

Jake Warvin 
WSU 
M.S. Student 
Precision Agriculture 
Dr. David Huggins 
jake.warvin@wsu.edu 


